

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 034597

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Dakley, KS

DATE <i>2-27-12</i>	SEC. <i>14</i>	TWP. <i>16</i>	RANGE <i>33</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <i>6:00 am</i>	JOB START <i>7:00 am</i>	JOB FINISH <i>7:00 pm</i>
LEASE <i>Schwaiber</i>	WELL # <i>1-14</i>	LOCATION <i>High 98 Pance Rd 2 W to</i>			COUNTY <i>Scott</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <i>NEW</i>				<i>Peniper Rd 1/2 W E into</i>			

CONTRACTOR *Murfin 24*

TYPE OF JOB *Surfaes*

HOLE SIZE *12 1/4"* TD. *2221*

CASING SIZE *8 1/2"* DEPTH *2221*

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *15'*

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT *13.18 bbl*

OWNER *Same*

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED *165 sks com 3 2800*

2 280 gal

COMMON	<i>165 sks</i>	@	<i>16.25</i>	<i>2681.25</i>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<i>350</i>	@	<i>21.25</i>	<i>63.75</i>
CHLORIDE	<i>650</i>	@	<i>58.20</i>	<i>342.20</i>
ASC		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<i>174 sks</i>	@	<i>2.25</i>	<i>391.50</i>
MILEAGE	<i>118.76/mile</i>			<i>662.90</i>
TOTAL				<i>4155.60</i>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *Lakane*

431 HELPER *Darren-Tyler*

BULK TRUCK

404 DRIVER *Steven*

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

Mix 165 sks cement
Displace with water.
Cement did circulate

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<i>2221</i>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			<i>1125.00</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<i>35</i>	@	<i>2.00</i>
MANIFOLD <i>swedge</i>		@	<i>325.00</i>
<i>L.V. mileage</i>		@	<i>4.00</i>
		@	

CHARGE TO: *Grand Mesa*

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL *1835.00*

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

TOTAL _____

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (if Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES _____

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME *Anthony Martin*

SIGNATURE *Anthony Martin*

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040936

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5976804

EMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT

Saklay

DATE 3-9-12	SEC 14	TWP 16	RANGE 33	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 7:00 PM	JOB START 11:30 PM	JOB FINISH 12:30 AM
SCHEDULE Schwartz		WELL # 1-14	LOCATION Pende 95 Hwy RD	COUNTY SCOTT	STATE Ks		
LD OR NEW (Circle one)			20-1N-E100				

*KSI-03
TAX AM*

CONTRACTOR **Murfin #24** OWNER **Same**

TYPE OF JOB **PTA**

OLE SIZE **7 7/8** TD **4820** CEMENT

ASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED **300 SKS 60% 4% Gal**

UBINO SIZE DEPTH **14" Flo-sol**

RILL PIPE **4 1/2** DEPTH **2400**

OOL DEPTH

RES. MAX MINIMUM

TEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

EMENT LEFT IN CSO.

BRFS.

ISPLACEMENT **31.17**

EQUIPMENT **N**

UMP TRUCK CEMENTER **Darren R. Andrew**

483-281 HELPER **Jerry V**

ULK TRUCK

396-306 DRIVER **Adam M**

ULK TRUCK DRIVER

COMMON	180 SKS	@ 16.25	\$ 2925.00
POZMIX	120 SKS	@ 8.50	\$ 1020.00
OEL	8 SKS	@ 21.25	\$ 170.00
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC		@	
Flo-sol		@ 2.70	\$ 202.50
75"		@	
HANDLING	311	@ 2.25	\$ 699.75
MILEAGE	114 Per mi		\$ 1128.75
TOTAL			\$ 6146.15

REMARKS:

Mix 60 SKS Cement 2400ft
Mix 80 SKS Cement 1710ft
Mix 50 SKS Cement 870ft
Mix 30 SKS Cement 250ft
~~*Mix 20 SKS 60ft*~~
Plug MH. 20 SKS
Plug RH. 30 SKS

Thank You

HAROE TO: **Grand mesa**

TREET

ITY STATE ZIP

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	2400		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		@	\$ 1250.00
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	33	@ 7.00	\$ 231.00
MANIFOLD		@	
LV mileage		@ 41.00	\$ 132.00
TOTAL			\$ 1613.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME **Darby Martin**

SIGNATURE *Darby Martin*

TOTAL

SALES TAX (if Any) **566.42**

TOTAL CHARGES **7799.18**

DISCOUNT **35%** IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

02715.71 # 4/19